

2018 Guardrail Repairs

Bid Opening: October 9, 2018, 11:00 AM

				1		2			
				Dirt and Aggregate Interchange, Inc. 20905 NE Sandy Blvd. Fairview, OR 97024		Petersen Brothers Inc. 2008 East Valley Highway E. Sumner, WA 98390		Engineer's Estimate Mike Almaroof	
TOTAL				\$134,780.00		\$221,725.95		\$155,950.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	13,880.00	\$13,880.00	23,141.70	\$23,141.70	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1005	Removing Guardrail	850	LF	10.00	\$8,500.00	14.73	\$12,520.50	15.00	\$12,750.00
1010	Removing Guardrail Anchor	12	EA	300.00	\$3,600.00	250.39	\$3,004.68	200.00	\$2,400.00
1015	Removing & Resetting Beam Guardrail	500	LF	15.00	\$7,500.00	99.71	\$49,855.00	50.00	\$25,000.00
1020	Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 1	9	EA	1,500.00	\$13,500.00	1,558.82	\$14,029.38	1,000.00	\$9,000.00
1025	Beam Guardrail Transition Section Type 4	1	EA	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,577.88	\$1,577.88	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1030	Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 7	1	EA	1,250.00	\$1,250.00	1,359.89	\$1,359.89	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1032	Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 10 (Type 31)	1	EA	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,496.38	\$1,496.38	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1033	Beam Guardrail Non-Flared Terminal (Type 1)	1	EA	4,200.00	\$4,200.00	3,957.74	\$3,957.74	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1035	Beam Guardrail Flared Terminal	2	EA	3,800.00	\$7,600.00	3,484.51	\$6,969.02	2,000.00	\$4,000.00
1040	Beam Guardrail	550	LF	30.00	\$16,500.00	65.05	\$35,777.50	50.00	\$27,500.00
1042	Beam Guardrail (Type 31)	25	LF	40.00	\$1,000.00	72.41	\$1,810.25	50.00	\$1,250.00
1045	Beam Guardrail with Steel Post & Composite Block	50	LF	40.00	\$2,000.00	76.61	\$3,830.50	150.00	\$7,500.00
1050	Beam Guardrail 8 Ft. Long Post	90	LF	75.00	\$6,750.00	66.60	\$5,994.00	55.00	\$4,950.00
1055	Remove & Install New Crash-Cushion Attenuator System	1	EA	12,500.00	\$12,500.00	7,904.50	\$7,904.50	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
1060	High Impact Guardrail Mount Reflector	60	EA	25.00	\$1,500.00	26.24	\$1,574.40	10.00	\$600.00
1065	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	18,000.00	\$18,000.00	32,491.24	\$32,491.24	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1070	Seeding, Fertilizing, & Straw Mulching by Hand	200	SY	10.00	\$2,000.00	16.93	\$3,386.00	15.00	\$3,000.00
1075	SPCC Plan	1	LS	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,045.39	\$1,045.39	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1080	Minor Changes	1	CALC	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$134,780.00		\$221,725.95		\$155,950.00	